BA

Synergy 21 S215502, 15 m, OM5, 2x LC, 2x

LC

LC-LC-50/125um - OM5 - 15 m

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Kabel / Adapter

Synergy 21
S215502
4038816073877

Beschreibung

WL-2-Faser-Patchk. 15mtr.LC-LC, 50/125um, OM5, AD=2mm

Hauptmerkmale

Kabellange
Lichtleitertyp
Anschluss 1
Anschluss 2
Lochdurchmesser

Vollduplex

Allgemein
15m
OM5

2x LC

2x LC

50 ym

Ja

Ausfuhrliche Details

Kabellange

Lichtleitertyp

Anschluss 1

Anschluss 2

Steckverbinder 1 Geschlecht
Steckverbinder 2 Geschlecht
Produktfarbe

Vollduplex
Lochdurchmesser
Verkleidungsdurchmesser

Kabel mode struktur

Menge pro Packung

Merkmale
15m

OM5

2x LC

2x LC
Mannlich
Mannlich
Grin

Ja

50 ym

125 pym
Multi-Modus
Verpackungsdaten
1 Stiick(e)

Gewicht und Abmessungen

© 2025 BA-Computer Handelsgesellschaft mbH | Muhrengasse 13 Top 1-4 | 1100 Wien | +43 1 6893940



file:///tmp/a10b05db-e850-4d45-b28d-f90edc5f5f63/7702f039-8e65-4df2-ba92-6e98e7d8d1e0/index.html
file:///tmp/a10b05db-e850-4d45-b28d-f90edc5f5f63/7702f039-8e65-4df2-ba92-6e98e7d8d1e0/index.html
tel:+43 1 6893940
tel:+43 1 6893940

BA

Kabeldurchmesser 2 mm
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